
Welcome to The Montessori Children’s Garden Nursery

Email Adress:  info@themontessoricg.ae

Contact Number: 025553316 - 0527478888

Website: https://www.themontessoricg.com

Academic Calendar 
2023 - 2024

Preparing for Life

TERM 1 

First day of term Monday , 28th August 

Prophet’s Birthday (nursery closed) * Friday, 29th September 2023 (TBC) 

National Day Holiday (nursery closed) * Friday, 1st December 2023 (TBC) 

Last day of term Friday, 8th December 2023 

WINTER PROGRAM 

Winter Program Monday, 11th – Friday, 29th December 2023 

New Year’s Day (nursery closed) * Monday, 1st January 2023 

TERM 2 

First day of term Tuesday, 2nd January 2024 

Last day of term Friday, 22nd March 2024 

SPRING PROGRAM 

Spring Program Monday, 25th March – Friday, 5th April 2024 

TERM 3 

First day of term Monday, 8th April 2024 

Eid Al Fitr Holiday (nursery closed) * Tuesday, 9th – Friday, 12th April 2024 (TBC) 

Eid Al Adha Holiday (nursery closed)* Monday, 17th - Tuesday, 18th June 2024 (TBC) 

Last day of term Friday, June 28th 2024 

SUMMER PROGRAM (TBD*) 

https://www.themontessoricg.com/



